
5/6 Year Old Amateur: 1st Go (ALL LEVELS)
The Non Pro + Open: 06/16/22

 Advancing (+ Ties) — Amateur: 11 • Intermediate: 10

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 A,AS JIMMY THE GENT BILL & JUDY CARTER TRUST BILL W CARTER

2 I KIT KAT PUSH BUTTON CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

3 A SMOKIN HOT HALO SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON

4 I,IG,L CDS MAKIN CENTS MARGARITA R CHURCH MARGARITA R CHURCH

5 I,IS GREATER EXPECTATIONS DEB LYNN MULLINS DEB LYNN MULLINS

6 A,AG,AS JUAN SEGUIN MIKE G RUTHERFORD JR MIKE G RUTHERFORD JR

7 I DORALEE BLAKE PERRY MAKAYLA PERRY

8 I,IS AMAZE N GREYCE KIM EZELL KIM EZELL

9 A,AG V EIGHT FULLA CD JACOB TAUREL JACOB TAUREL

10 A,AG SMART TIME KAT TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE

11 I,IG,IS IRREYSISTIBLE FORCE GARRY L MERRITT GARRY L MERRITT

12 A,AG,AS,I,IG,
IS

COURT STREET SHUFFLE JOHN P LAVELLE JOHN P LAVELLE

13 I MORIAS SMOKIN CARL HANNA CARL HANNA

Set 2

14 A REYZN CATS REGAN & REYLY PLENDL PARTNRSHP REGAN PLENDL

15 I,IG,IS RUBYS SMART REY ROB KUIPER ROB KUIPER

16 I,IG TOO STEPPIN ZACH BINGHAM ZACH BINGHAM

17 I,L SMART ABBEY REY WILLIAM MEYERS WILLIAM MEYERS

18 A,AS CATTY MISCHIEF TERI LYNNE RUTHERFORD MIKE G RUTHERFORD JR

19 A,AS GREATER EXPECTATIONS DEB LYNN MULLINS DEB LYNN MULLINS

20 I STYLISH REYFLECTION NASH JOHNSON MARY AGNES JOHNSON

21 I PUSH BUTTON ONE TIME CALVIN ALLEN CALVIN ALLEN

22 A,AG,AS IRREYSISTIBLE FORCE GARRY L MERRITT GARRY L MERRITT

23 I,L SMOOTH CHANEL KALEB TERLIP KYLAR TERLIP

24 I HOLLYS BOONIN EMILEE RADFORD EMILEE RADFORD

25 I WEN IM A STAR BARBARA HIMSEL BARBARA HIMSEL

26 L,LS BETONWOODY KESSEL CATTLE CO LLC MIKE S KESSEL

Set 3

27 A,AS SUGAR SMAK BRIDGET TRENARY BRIDGET TRENARY

28 A TELES WHERE YOU ITCH MICHAEL KEMNA MICHAEL KEMNA

29 I,IS SUEPER GLENN C HIRT SHARI HIRT

30 A,AS SPEAK EASIE BARKER RANCH CH LLC SHANNON G BARKER

31 A,AG NITREYIOUS REGAN & REYLY PLENDL PARTNRSHP REYLY PLENDL
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32 I WHY WOODNT YOU THE OVER FORTY RANCH MIKE JONES

33 I,IS METALICIOUS GKK EQUINE INTERESTS,LLC GAYLE KARANGES

34 A WEN IM A STAR BARBARA HIMSEL BARBARA HIMSEL

35 A DORALEE BLAKE PERRY MAKAYLA PERRY

36 I,IG,IS PRINCE OF CAT ROB KUIPER ROB KUIPER

37 L,LS ONCE IN A WHILE LEE HOOVER JR JR VICKI HOOVER

38 I JAZZAREY LIL GABE WEBSTER NICOLE WEBSTER

39 I,IS,L,LS CATTY HAWK TOO JEANINE BENENATI JEANINE BENENATI

Set 4

40 A BLUEAINTYERCOLOR ROBERT SOUTHWORTH ALISHA SOUTHWORTH

41 I,IS METALLIC NIGHT STAR MICHAEL P EATON MICHAEL P EATON

42 I TELES WHERE YOU ITCH MICHAEL KEMNA MICHAEL KEMNA

43 A REYZIN YOU SUEN GALE FORCE QUARTER HORSES ROBERT A GALE

44 A,AG REDNECK HILLBILLIE COWAN RANCH, INC. MAKAYLA COWAN

45 A SHAY ONCE WAS YOURS LORI B GALE ROBERT A GALE

46 A KIT KAT PUSH BUTTON CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

47 I,IS LET IT FLO KIM EZELL KIM EZELL

48 A SUEPER GLENN C HIRT SHARI HIRT

49 L SKILZ TO PAYTHE BILZ CIRCLE W CATTLE CO BRAYDEN WOODS

50 L BLU AINT MY COLOR HE REINS QUARTER HORSES INC MARK CHANNER

51 A GOTACHANGEUREVILWAYS FERNANDO LOZA FERNANDO LOZA

52 L JAZZAREY LIL GABE WEBSTER NICOLE WEBSTER

Set 5

53 A,AS SUEPER SMOOTH JOHN PINKSTON LICA PINKSTON

54 I DIZZY MIZZ LIZZY JANN PARKER JANN PARKER

55 I BLUEAINTYERCOLOR ROBERT SOUTHWORTH ALISHA SOUTHWORTH

56 A BET SHES BELIEVIN GALE FORCE QUARTER HORSES ROBERT A GALE

57 A,AS METALICIOUS GKK EQUINE INTERESTS,LLC GAYLE KARANGES

58 I,IS JESSE SUE KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER

59 A,AG TOO STEPPIN ZACH BINGHAM ZACH BINGHAM

60 I,IS ENTIRELY METALLIC MICHAEL P EATON DEBRA JO EATON

61 A STYLISH REYFLECTION NASH JOHNSON MARY AGNES JOHNSON

62 A,AG DEMOLISH ROBERT SOUTHWORTH CONNOR SOUTHWORTH

63 I SKILZ TO PAYTHE BILZ CIRCLE W CATTLE CO BRAYDEN WOODS

64 L ROYALTY CAT RG AARON ROSE RUSSELL AARON ROSE RUSSELL

6/16/22 7:24pm | Page 2 / 3



5/6 Year Old Amateur: 1st Go (ALL LEVELS)
The Non Pro + Open: 06/16/22

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

65 I,IS SPEAK EASIE BARKER RANCH CH LLC SHANNON G BARKER

Set 6

66 I SWEATER WEATHER STACIE DIXON PETTITT STACIE DIXON PETTITT

67 I,IS JIMMY THE GENT BILL & JUDY CARTER TRUST BILL W CARTER

68 L,LS JESSE SUE KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER

69 A,AS ONCE YOU GO BLU VIKI WILLIAMSON VIKI WILLIAMSON

70 A,AG,AS RUBYS SMART REY ROB KUIPER ROB KUIPER

71 A HOLLYS BOONIN EMILEE RADFORD EMILEE RADFORD

72 L MORIAS SMOKIN CARL HANNA TODD HANNA

73 A SMART ABBEY REY WILLIAM MEYERS WILLIAM MEYERS

74 A DIZZY MIZZ LIZZY JANN PARKER JANN PARKER

75 A,AG,AS PRINCE OF CAT ROB KUIPER ROB KUIPER

76 A CD HICAPOO 17 PATTILLO CUTTING HORSES LLC LANGSTON PATTILLO

77 A PUSH BUTTON ONE TIME CALVIN ALLEN CALVIN ALLEN

78 A,AG CANTEBURY STAR BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC DUCE BARLOW

Set 7

79 I SMOKIN HOT HALO SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON

80 A ONCE IN LOVE TRACI HATCH SHEHADY TRACI HATCH SHEHADY

81 A SMOOTH CHANEL KALEB TERLIP KYLAR TERLIP

82 L,LS WHAT WOOD YOU DO JOHN P LAVELLE LORA LAVELLE

83 I A LITTLE KOKO VIKI WILLIAMSON WILLIAM B COOK III

84 I OHH BLACK BETTY BRITTA OBERRAUCH BRITTA OBERRAUCH

85 A,AG,AS SMACK TALKER EDDIE YOUNG EDDIE YOUNG

86 I BLU AINT MY COLOR HE REINS QUARTER HORSES INC MARK CHANNER

87 I GOTACHANGEUREVILWAYS FERNANDO LOZA FERNANDO LOZA

88 I CATTYS PROMISE MARTHA MEENEN MARTHA MEENEN

89 A ROYALTY ROGERS SANDRA MCBRIDE SANDRA MCBRIDE

90 I STOP A LITTLE VIKI WILLIAMSON WILLIAM B COOK III

91 I MUNNY BAGS JLM LAND AND LIVESTOCK JACOB A MENDENHALL

92 A MOTHER KWACKER BLAKE HEID BLAKE HEID

Subclass Key: A: Amateur • I: Intermediate • L: Limited • AG: AM GELDING • AS: AMT SENIOR • IG: INT GELD • IS: INT SR • LG: LTD
GELDING • LS: LTD SENIOR
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